Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 588-684
May 20, 2020
1
Siemens Industry, Inc.  588-684
Smart Infrastructure  2020-05-20
TC Compact Series for BACnet Networks
Figure 1.   TC Compact Series Controllers

Siemens Industry, Inc.  588-684
Smart Infrastructure  2020-05-20
Ordering Information
TC Compact Series
Part Number Description
TC16.2-EF32.T TC Compact, 16 point, BACnet/IP ALN, FLN enabled
TC16.3-UCM.T TC Unitary Equipment Controller, 16 point, BACnet MS/TP
TC16.3-UCMR.T TC Unitary Equipment Controller, 16 point, BACnet MS/TP FLN, Rooftop Model
TC24.2-EF32.T TC Compact, 24 point, BACnet/IP ALN or MS/TP FLN
TC24.3-UCM.T TC Unitary Equipment Controller, 24 point, BACnet MS/TP
TC24.3-UCMR.T TC Unitary Equipment Controller, 24 point, BACnet MS/TP FLN, Rooftop Model
TC36-E.T TC Compact, 36 point, BACnet/IP or MS/TP ALN
TC36-EF.T TC Compact, 36 point, BACnet/IP or MS/TP ALN includes TX-I/O and FLN support licenses
Optional Licenses
Product Number Description
LSM-FLN.T License to enable FLN support on models TC-16-EF.T or TC-24-EF.T
LSM-FLN36.T License to enable FLN support on model TC36-E.A
LSM-IB36.T License to enable 4 TX-I/O modules on the Island Bus on model TC36-E.T
LSM-36.T License to enable 4 TX-I/O modules on the Island Bus and FLN support on model TC36-E.T
*) Field Panel Web Services are no longer available for sale. Launch Pad is a free download available from Partner Extranet Web site.
Accessories
Product Number Description
PXA-COMP.CON TC Compact Connector Kit - Fits one TC-36, TC-24 or TC-16
Service Boxes and Enclosures
Product Number Description
PXA-SB115V192VA PX Series Service Box—115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB115V384VA PX Series Service Box—115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-SB230V192VA PX Series Service Box—230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB230V384VA PX Series Service Box—230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-ENC18 18" Enclosure (Utility Cabinet) (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC19 19” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC34 34” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
 PXC Compact Series
Disposal
Information in this document is based on specifications believed correct at the time of publication. The right is reserved to make changes as
design improvements are introduced. TALON is a registered trademark of Siemens Industry, Inc. Desigo® and Desigo® CC are registered